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Borja García

Butaca. Dining club armchair 

Medidas. Sizes

65
25”

46
18”

64
25”

85
33”

60
24”

Caja. Box

2 ud/unit  |  0,54 m³ - 19.07 ft³³

Estructura. Frame

PT12039

 7 Kg - 15.40 lbs

Funda protectora. Protective cover

163416

78x82x70h cm / 31”x32”x28”h

Características. Characteristics

Ver apartado de limpieza y mantenimiento
gandiablasco.com

See cleaning and maintenance section 
gandiablasco.com

Mantenimiento. MaintenanceMateriales. Materials

Aluminio termolacado.
Telas sunbathe (Batyline®, Moaré, Grid).
Funda protectora (opcional).

Powder-coated aluminium. 
Sunbathe fabrics (Batyline®, Moaré, Grid).
Protective cover (optional).

Apilable. 4 máximo
Stackable. 4 maximum



Colores y acabados. Colours and finishes

www.gandiablasco.com

Aluminium

1019

Sand

5008

Grey blue

             

7006

Bronze

6013 

Leaf

1005 

Honey

3005

Wine red

             

9016

White

7038

Agate grey

       

7033

Cement grey

             

6007  

Bottle green

             

9011

Black

Night blue7043

Anthracite

Cuprum 

Gold

Batyline® Moaré

Grid

Light blue

Light grey 

Black

Night blue Black

White White

Ivory

Stone

Green

Ivory

Bronze

Light green 

Terracotta

SUNBATHE FABRICS


